FCHS Volleyball schedule 2022-2023

Date Opponent Location Time
Saturday, July 30 Coffee County Play Day Away TBA
Saturday, August 6 Webb/Cascade Play Day Away TBA
Thursday, August 18 @ Grundy County Away F4,JV5 V6
Monday, August 22 Franklin County Freshmen | Home Game 1 4:30, Game 2 6:30
Tri-Match
Tuesday, August 23 v. Lincoln County Home JV 5:30, V 6:30
Wednesday, August 24 v. Tullahoma Home F4,6JV5 V6
Saturday, August 27 JV/Freshmen Coffee Away TBA
County Jr. Slam
Monday, August 29 v. Fayetteville Home JV4,V5
Tuesday, August 30 @ Coffee County Away JV 5:30, V 6:30
Thursday, September 1 v. Coffee County Home JV 5:30, V 6:30
Tuesday, September 6 @ Shelbyville Away JV 5:30, V 6:30
Wednesday, September 7 V. Grundy Home F4,JV5 V6
Thursday, September 8 @ Lincoln County Away JV 5:30, V 6:30
Monday, September 12 @ St. Andrews-Sewanee Away JV 4, V5
Tuesday, September 13 v. St. Andrews-Sewanee Home JV4,V5
Thursday, September 15 v. Warren County Home F 4:30, JV 5:30, V 6:30
Saturday, September 17 Coffee County V Tourney Away V only TBA
Monday, September 19 @ Fayetteville Away JV5 V6
Tuesday, September 20 @ Warren County Away F 4:30, JV 5:30, V 6:30
Thursday, September 22 v. Shelbyville Home JV 5:30, V 6:30
Monday, September 26 Warren County Freshmen | Away 4:30 Game 1, 5:30 Game 2
Tri-Match
Tuesday, September 27 v. Cascade Home JV5 V6
Wednesday,September28 @ Tullahoma Away F 4, JV5 V6
Tuesday, October 5 District Play-In TBA

Tuesday, October 7

District Tournament-Lincoln

Away




